
Квалификация
мужчины

1 МС Ландау Максим 200 166 269 231 205 221 1292 215.33 216 232 255 204 216 208 1331 221.83 2623 218.58
2 КМС Ермаков Денис 243 186 226 258 161 244 1318 219.67 213 206 175 213 224 188 1219 203.17 2537 211.42
3 КМС Афанасьев Олег 216 186 200 202 187 218 1209 201.50 185 259 247 212 241 170 1314 219.00 2523 210.25
4 КМС Цегельник Алексей 181 234 196 268 208 158 1245 207.50 247 180 248 180 204 206 1265 210.83 2510 209.17
5 КМС Луговой Геннадий 187 247 208 227 220 172 1261 210.17 179 203 195 207 194 211 1189 198.17 2450 204.17
6 МС Пашковский Александр 194 164 224 225 213 236 1256 209.33 181 197 198 157 216 214 1163 193.83 2419 201.58
7 МС Себурев Кирилл 190 213 216 212 247 175 1253 208.83 187 197 194 207 168 200 1153 192.17 2406 200.50
8 КМС Липкин Илья 204 168 208 203 188 179 1150 191.67 225 214 186 157 248 200 1230 205.00 2380 198.33
9 1 Антоненко Алексей 190 188 199 203 201 157 1138 189.67 207 175 182 176 193 276 1209 201.50 2347 195.58
10 1 Летучий Владимир 224 236 197 180 188 245 1270 211.67 175 149 163 222 187 175 1071 178.50 2341 195.08
11 КМС Дудин Владимир 168 168 222 213 180 222 1173 195.50 196 163 200 179 225 187 1150 191.67 2323 193.58
12 2 Малышев Евгений 180 199 173 193 187 187 1119 186.50 181 227 160 201 227 191 1187 197.83 2306 192.17
13 КМС Евдокимов Сергей 248 169 180 171 157 214 1139 189.83 158 193 212 198 203 192 1156 192.67 2295 191.25
14 МС Сидоров Алексей 171 219 205 165 227 221 1208 201.33 175 171 157 185 191 198 1077 179.50 2285 190.42
15 КМС Плечев Александр 207 166 220 188 179 197 1157 192.83 175 224 183 183 188 162 1115 185.83 2272 189.33
16 2 Сулейманян Арамаис 235 188 172 185 176 210 1166 194.33 212 150 212 184 191 157 1106 184.33 2272 189.33
17 КМС Брокан Владимир 162 207 175 165 217 222 1148 191.33 153 147 184 199 234 132 1049 174.83 2197 183.08
18 МС Алимпиев Дмитрий 241 173 203 194 164 225 1200 200.00 171 160 166 155 167 170 989 164.83 2189 182.42
19 2 Еникеев Анвар 240 179 169 182 162 192 1124 187.33 208 145 158 155 191 188 1045 174.17 2169 180.75
20 Разживин Александр 133 221 167 180 211 204 1116 186.00 126 185 181 182 196 177 1047 174.50 2163 180.25
21 1 Васильев Алексей 155 146 221 204 210 158 1094 182.33 147 150 154 218 209 158 1036 172.67 2130 177.50
22 Кириченко Сергей 151 200 166 189 192 198 1096 182.67 164 172 212 168 143 170 1029 171.50 2125 177.08
23 2 Зиганченко Анатолий 214 215 201 170 182 148 1130 188.33 176 188 159 156 154 139 972 162.00 2102 175.17
24 Панкратов Евгений 170 167 177 126 230 160 1030 171.67 197 156 151 199 167 191 1061 176.83 2091 174.25
25 КМС Гиренков Василий 169 190 149 188 198 155 1049 174.83 170 152 138 178 185 215 1038 173.00 2087 173.92
26 КМС Стапеев Сергей 146 167 190 226 175 212 1116 186.00 124 125 139 164 206 144 902 150.33 2018 168.17
27 КМС Табачков Владимир 183 196 181 150 190 182 1082 180.33 145 163 173 148 124 172 925 154.17 2007 167.25
28 1 Ломтев Алексей 181 147 145 162 174 145 954 159.00 155 175 179 225 168 146 1048 174.67 2002 166.83
29 1 Омельянчук Александр 126 200 165 184 171 134 980 163.33 197 166 168 163 186 136 1016 169.33 1996 166.33
30 Григорьев Сергей 150 159 149 116 156 185 915 152.50 99 140 143 171 141 110 804 134.00 1719 143.25
31 Митин Александр 175 170 123 161 133 170 932 155.33 126 147 140 132 124 111 780 130.00 1712 142.67
32 2 Чанышев Андрей 107 171 160 116 154 161 869 144.83 127 116 116 103 138 162 762 127.00 1631 135.92
33 Аниканов Владислав 137 131 104 137 169 150 828 138.00 125 115 120 139 144 150 793 132.17 1621 135.08
34 МС Зубков Артемий 189 201 237 224 190 211 1252 208.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1252 104.33
35 МС Еременко Максим 174 226 205 204 170 220 1199 199.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1199 99.92
36 МС Беленький Михаил 187 170 178 258 223 136 1152 192.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1152 96.00
37 КМС Водолин Федор 205 156 192 181 209 146 1089 181.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1089 90.75

женщины

1 МС Федорова Анастасия 228 226 215 208 201 193 1271 211.83 199 193 173 225 191 190 1171 195.17 2442 203.50
2 МС Шутова Полина 230 170 183 171 179 181 1114 185.67 192 205 189 195 172 267 1220 203.33 2334 194.50
3 КМС Липкина Светлана 179 191 167 170 216 180 1103 183.83 186 180 178 197 200 232 1173 195.50 2276 189.67
4 МС Дудина Ксения 191 200 177 168 167 179 1082 180.33 178 209 179 197 145 192 1100 183.33 2182 181.83
5 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 204 181 182 168 164 176 1075 179.17 178 202 188 141 204 167 1080 180.00 2155 179.58
6 КМС Смелкова Маргарита 148 203 209 199 168 165 1092 182.00 217 103 173 187 149 193 1022 170.33 2114 176.17
7 МС Краянова Юлия 183 167 181 212 204 149 1096 182.67 167 145 134 176 178 184 984 164.00 2080 173.33
8 2 Пономарева Лариса 182 157 169 192 162 158 1020 170.00 187 157 176 163 188 179 1050 175.00 2070 172.50
9 МС Завертяева Елена 189 171 132 180 199 165 1036 172.67 189 136 162 196 116 224 1023 170.50 2059 171.58
10 КМС Ломтева Наталья 166 163 154 180 144 171 978 163.00 126 174 202 176 171 174 1023 170.50 2001 166.75
11 КМС Гиль Ольга 211 168 189 170 183 134 1055 175.83 189 156 133 132 152 159 921 153.50 1976 164.67
12 КМС Шапель Людмила 138 144 171 149 212 168 982 163.67 198 144 143 156 122 159 922 153.67 1904 158.67
13 КМС Васильева Галина 134 158 162 171 174 206 1005 167.50 120 161 150 149 190 128 898 149.67 1903 158.58
14 1 Исакова Татьяна 127 134 173 174 148 145 901 150.17 128 139 159 145 184 124 879 146.50 1780 148.33
15 КМС Ярцева Наталья 164 146 187 158 139 164 958 159.67 105 128 123 138 143 138 775 129.17 1733 144.42

Главный судья 1К Полянская А.Ю.

Главный секретарь 1К Хробыстова Ю.А.
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Полуфинал
мужчины

1 МС Ландау Максим 2623 242 220 231 235 240 192 1360 226.67 3983 221.28
2 КМС Луговой Геннадий 2450 253 224 183 237 238 244 1379 229.83 3829 212.72
3 КМС Цегельник Алексей 2510 206 176 266 203 203 194 1248 208.00 3758 208.78
4 КМС Ермаков Денис 2537 173 212 195 186 223 164 1153 192.17 3690 205.00
5 КМС Афанасьев Олег 2523 182 189 171 208 147 203 1100 183.33 3623 201.28
6 КМС Евдокимов Сергей 2295 259 224 185 234 191 203 1296 216.00 3591 199.50
7 МС Пашковский Александр 2419 206 158 197 216 212 167 1156 192.67 3575 198.61
8 МС Себурев Кирилл 2406 181 174 156 206 189 243 1149 191.50 3555 197.50
9 1 Антоненко Алексей 2347 185 201 191 226 214 182 1199 199.83 3546 197.00
10 1 Летучий Владимир 2341 154 202 196 183 266 168 1169 194.83 3510 195.00
11 КМС Липкин Илья 2380 190 236 154 192 171 157 1100 183.33 3480 193.33
12 КМС Брокан Владимир 2197 178 225 216 215 233 210 1277 212.83 3474 193.00
13 КМС Плечев Александр 2272 198 204 193 215 191 152 1153 192.17 3425 190.28
14 МС Сидоров Алексей 2285 182 173 129 182 161 197 1024 170.67 3309 183.83
15 2 Малышев Евгений 2306 140 188 149 145 202 163 987 164.50 3293 182.94
16 МС Алимпиев Дмитрий 2189 178 192 200 170 181 180 1101 183.50 3290 182.78
17 2 Сулейманян Арамаис 2272 165 195 165 144 176 166 1011 168.50 3283 182.39
18 КМС Дудин Владимир 2323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2323 129.06

1 МС Шутова Полина 2334 226 202 238 202 200 190 1258 209.67 3592 199.56
2 МС Федорова Анастасия 2442 168 233 163 211 170 167 1112 185.33 3554 197.44
3 МС Дудина Ксения 2182 277 155 266 188 170 215 1271 211.83 3453 191.83
4 КМС Липкина Светлана 2276 231 205 208 150 172 180 1146 191.00 3422 190.11
5 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 2155 145 175 151 172 204 203 1050 175.00 3205 178.06
6 МС Краянова Юлия 2080 184 220 182 160 168 206 1120 186.67 3200 177.78
7 КМС Смелкова Маргарита 2114 213 170 139 152 187 191 1052 175.33 3166 175.89
8 МС Завертяева Елена 2059 181 167 145 166 178 165 1002 167.00 3061 170.06
9 2 Пономарева Лариса 2070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2070 115.00

Главный судья 1К Полянская А.Ю.

Главный секретарь 1К Хробыстова Ю.А.
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Финал
мужчины женщины

мес
то ФИО игра мес

то ФИО игра
4 Ермаков Денис 170 4 Липкина Светлана 189
3 Цегельник Алексей 227 3 Дудина Ксения 180

Цегельник Алексей 157 Липкина Светлана 210
2 Луговой Геннадий 169 2 Федорова Анастасия 226

Луговой Геннадий 205 Федорова Анастасия 214
1 Ландау Максим 234 1 Шутова Полина 201

Ландау Максим 1 место Федорова Анастасия
Луговой Геннадий 2 место Шутова Полина
Цегельник Алексей 3 место Липкина Светлана
Ермаков Денис 4 место Дудина Ксения
Афанасьев Олег 5 место Цегельник Алевтина
Евдокимов Сергей 6 место Краянова Юлия
Пашковский Александр 7 место Смелкова Маргарита
Себурев Кирилл 8 место Завертяева Елена
Антоненко Алексей 9 место Пономарева Лариса
Летучий Владимир 10 место Ломтева Наталья
Липкин Илья 11 место Гиль Ольга 11 место

Брокан Владимир 12 место Шапель Людмила 12 место

Главный судья 1К Полянская А.Ю.

Главный секретарь 1К Хробыстова Ю.А.
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